
Contract Number Contractor CAGE Code Address POC Name Phone Number Email Address

N61340-18-D-5001 Apogee-SAIC Capabilities Integrator, LLC* 77PX1

8610 Explorer Dr, Ste 305

Colorado Springs, CO 80920

Tim Smith

Connie Hernandez

719-418-4957

210-468-0112

smith@apogeemail.net

connie.hernandez@apogeemail.net

N61340-18-D-5002 Aero Simulation Inc* 0HSA4

8720 East Sligh Ave

Tampa, FL 33610 Dan Deschnow 813-463-8658 D_Deschnow@aerosimulation.com

N61340-18-D-5003 The Boeing Company 0PXV4

6200 JS McDonnell Blvd

St. Louis, MO 63134 Grayson McComb 314-232-9946 Grayson.W.McComb@boeing.com

N61340-18-D-5004 CAE USA Inc 50237

4908 Tampa West Blvd

Tampa, FL 33634 Suzanne Lowe 813-887-1268 Suzanne.Lowe@caemilusa.com

N61340-18-D-5005 CSRA LLC 52939

3150 Fairview Park Drive

Falls Church, VA 22042 Leslie Miles 703-955-4094 leslie.miles@gdit.com

N61340-18-D-5006 CymSTAR LLC* 3K3Y9

1700 N Albany St. Ste 500

Broken Arrow, OK 74012-1419 Stephen Stankiewicz 918-251-8100 ext 505 stephen.stankiewicz@cymstar.com

N61340-18-D-5007 DiSTI LLC* 060J7

11301 Corporate Blvd; Suite 100

Orlando, FL 32817 Bill Andrews 407-206-3390 ext 112 bandrews@disti.com

N61340-18-D-5008 General Dynamics One Source LLC 474R7

3211 Jermantown Road

Fairfax, VA 22030 Eileen Tobin 571-533-3061 Eileen.Tobin@GDIT.com

N61340-18-D-5009 J.F. Taylor Inc* 8V704

21610 South Essex Drive

Lexington Park, MD 20653 Chris Wasniak 301-862-1255 BD@JFTI.com

N61340-18-D-5010 NUMBER PURPOSEFULLY SKIPPED

N61340-18-D-5011 Kratos Technology & Training Solutions 8A244

4820 Eastgate Mall

San Diego, CA 92121 Michael Fink 858-812-7304 michael.fink@kratosdefense.com

N61340-18-D-5012 L3 Technologies, Inc 1PQF4

2200 Arlington Downs Road

Arlington, TX 76011 Heather Levy 817-619-2158 heather.levy@l3t.com

N61340-18-D-5013 Lockheed Martin Corporation 16331

100 Global Innovation Circle

Orlando, FL 32825-5003 Justin Fitch 407-306-5971 justin.d.fitch@lmco.com

N61340-18-D-5014 Logistic Services International*, Inc 9S850

6111 Technology Court 

Jacksonville, FL 32221

Mike French

Dean Leonard

Jim McDermott

Dave Risha 904-779-6202 (M. French)

mfrench@lsijax.com

dleonard@lsijax.com

jmcdermott@lsijax.com

drisha@lsijax.com

N61340-18-D-5015 Pro-Active Technologies, Inc.* 1DUZ6

5712 Dot Com Court

Oviedo, FL 32765 Kathy Keyser 321-319-0440 ext 147 kathy.keyser@proactivetechinc.com

N61340-18-D-5016 Rockwell Collins Simulation and Training Systems 00WX8

400 Collins Road NE

Cedar Rapids, IA 52498 Eric Hepler 407-482-4662 eric.hepler@rockwellcollins.com

N61340-18-D-5017 Triton II JV, LLC* 7XPT9

12802 Science Drive, Suite 300

Orlando, FL 32826 Deborah Brunetti 407-377-1322 dbrunetti@carleycorp.com

N61340-18-D-5018 Veraxx Engineering Corporation* 1MBU5

14130 Sullyfield Circle

Chantilly, VA 20151 Chris Conrad 703-880-9001 chris.conrad@veraxx.com

N61340-18-D-5019 Xebec* 7ZFB5

8 Parade Street NW Suite 301

Huntsville, AL 35806 Tina Tucker 256-489-1333 ttucker@pinnaclesolutionsinc.com



N61340-18-D-5020 CACI, Inc. – Federal 1QU78

14370 Newbrook Drive

Chantilly, VA 20151 Lori Talley 703-679-4141 ltalley@caci.com

N61340-18-D-5021 TRU Simulation + Training Inc 7CCZ2

5 Alliance Drive

Goose Creek, SC 29445 Megan Conravey 843-574-5254 mconravey@trusimulation.com

N61340-18-D-5022 Advanced Acoustic Concepts, LLC 4GPS8

425 Oser Ave

Hauppauge, NY 11788 Linda Roger 631-432-7172 lroger@aaccorp.com 

N61340-18-D-5023 Science Applications International Corporation 6XWA8

1710 SAIC Drive

McLean, VA 22102 Cyndia Thompson 770-703-1344 cyndia.a.thompson@saic.com

N61340-18-D-5024 Alion Science and Technology Corporation 3BM47

1000 Burr Ridge Parkway, Suite 102

Burr Ridge, IL 60527 Kimberly Rogers 757-869-3722 krogers@alionscience.com

* indicates Small Business


